No damunus

1 CaduHa
2 Xy66atynnmHa

3 InyxoB.a

4 bypraHoBa

5 bopoaynuHa

6 XncameeBa

8 AbpocrmoBa

Uma

SnbBUHA
ApenviHa

KapuHa

Ancy

ApuHa

KOnuna

EkaTepuHa

Mon

YYyacTHUK C
OB3 (pa/HeT)

HEeT
HeT

HEeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HEeT

Knacc
obyyeHus

Bann

25
21

44

41

43

MaKcumanb
HbIK 6ann

60
60

62

62

85

85

83

Cratyc

YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

YUYaCTHUK

npusép

Y4aCTHUK

npusép

Mpusép
MYHUUU
nanbHor
0 3Tana
npowno
ro roga

HET
HeT

HEeT

HeT

HeT

HEeT

HET

olzfe
yuutens

OkcaHa BnagnmnpoBsHa
OkcaHa BnagnmuposHa

OKcaHa BnagMmunpoBHa

OkcaHa BnagumunposHa

OkcaHa BnagumunposHa

OKcaHa BnagmmunpoBHa

OkcaHa BnagnmumposHa



